FRANKFORT FINANCIAL SYSTEM VILLAGE OF FRANKFORT

01/31/2020 09:17:58 Schedule of Bills GLO60S-VD8.14 RECAPPAGE
GL540R

FUND RECAP: FEBRUARY 3, 2020

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

o1 GENERAL CORPORATE FUND 223,040.05

31 CAPITAL DEVELODMENT FUND 91,930.989

62 SEWER & WATER OPER. & MAINT, B1l,115.40

68 SEWER & WATER EXTENSION FUND 19,227.81

69 WASTE WATER TREATMENT BPLANT 503,315,90

TOTAL ALL FUNDS 214 ,630.15



FRANKFORT FINANCIAL SYSTEM
01/31/2020 09:16:35

VENDOR NAME
DESCRIPTION

ACME METROLOGY
SCALE CALIBRATION-RGNL

AIRY'S INC - TINLEY PARK
WTRMN RPR-610 W COLORADO

ARCHIVER 1YR UPDATES

AMERICAN PLANNING ASSOCT
APA MEMBERSHIP-ZB

ATET
PHONE LINE DMG-155 IND

AUTOMQTIVE SEMINARS INC
DIAGNOSTIC SEMINAR-JC/RT

AVI SYSTEMS INC
FCTV EQUIP UPGRADES

AXON ENTERPRISE INC
TASER EQUIPMENT

B & H PHOTO-VIDEO-PRC AU
KVM SWITCH
RPLCMT COMPUTER-DR SWIPE

BAXTER & WOODMAN INC
RGNL STORMWATER BASIN
NSTP EXCESS FLOW ST POND
NPDES COMPLIANCE ASSIST
ACO COMPIL.IANCE ASSIST
SWR TELEVISING/MH INSPCT

BEAVER CREEK ENTERPRISES
PIPE MOUNT
PIN/CLTP-RADAR TRAILER

BERLAND'S HOUSE OF TOOLS
IMPACT GUN ASSEMBLY RPLC

BROWNELLS INC
GUN CLEANING SUPPLIES
FIREARM SUPPLIES

ot

AMOUNT

325.00

4,972.90

1,636.5¢6

600.00

508.73

280.00

6,397.29

N ke

00 B ks WL

496.25
€2.04
558.99

Schedule of Bills
ACCOUNT NAME
R&M - TREATMENT PLANT
R&M - WATER LINES
SOFTWARE SUPPORT
DUES
R&M - WATER LINES
EDUCATIONAL TRAINING
COMMUNITY ENHANCEMENTS
EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

OFFICE EQUIPMENT
QFFICE EQUIPMENT
*VENDOR TOTAL

ENGINEER FEES-W&SEXT
CNST ENG-N&W ABAND/N PON
ENGINEER FEES-W&SEXT
ENGINEER FEES-W&SEXT
SEWER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENT
*VENDOR TOTAL

R&M - VEHICLES
R&M - VEHICLES
*VENDOR TOTAL

OPERATING SUFPPLIES

FIREARMS SUPFPLIES
FIREARMS SUPPLLES
*VENDOR TOTAL
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CLATM

4229

4261

4753

4511

4261

4551

5268

4791

4772
4772

4761

&e72L
4721

INVOICE

AZ00008B7

23630

66743

188186-2015

21201911130054

60035

88665624

SI1635581

1667671320
166982010

0211026
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0211032
0211030
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18596485.00
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FRANKFORT FINANCIAL SYSTEM VILLAGE OF FRANKFORT

01/31/2020 09:16:35 Schedule of Bills GL540R-V0B. 14 PAGE 2
VENDOR NAME
DESCRIPTION AMOQUNT ACCOUNT NAME FUND & ACCOUNT CLAIM INVOICE PO# P/P ID LINE
CALL ONE
TELEPEONE CHGS 193.58 TELEPHONE 01.412,4441 174340 810 00010
TELEPEONE CHGS 60.48 TELEPHONE 01.413,4441 174340 810 00010
TELEPHONE CHGS 78.63 TELEFPHONE 01.442. 4441 174340 810 00010
TELEPHONE CHGS 84.67 TELEPHONE 01.461.4441 174340 810 00010
TELEPHONE CHGS 60.48 TELEFPHONE 62.49%.4241 174340 810 00010
TELEPHONE CHGS 60.48 TELEPHONE 62,492.4441 174340 810 00010
TELEPHONE CHGS 66.53 TELEPHONE 01.441.4441 174340 810 00010
TELEPHONE CHGS-POLIC 525.41 TELEPHONE 01.421.4441 174340 810 00011
1,130.26 *YVENDOR TOTAL
CARROLL CONSTRUCTION SUP
SAFETY GLASSES 32.00 SAFETY SUPPLIES 01.441.4762 FROG7099 810 00012
SAFETY GLOVES 16.50 SAFETY SUPPLIES 01.441.4762 FRO67129 810 00014
SONO TUBE/CONRETE MIX 61.04 R&M - BLDG/SITE IMPROVEM 01.441.4211 FROG67129 810 00015
SONO TUBR-STGN VH 15.30 R&M - BLDGE/SITE IMPROVEM 01.441.4211 FRO67130 810 00013
124.84 +*VENDOR TOTAL
CARSMART!
WINDOW TINT-8Q27 225,00 R&M - EQUIDMENT 01.421.4241 233218 810 00124
CDW GOVERNMENT INC,
CC READERS 107.98 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 62.,491.4772 WIvaliiz 210 00016
CC READERS 107.98 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 62.492.4772 WJVeliz 810 00017
CC READERS 107.98 OFFICE EQUIPMENT 01.413.4772 WJIV81l12 810 00018
323.94 *VEWDOR TOTAL
CHELEPIS/LERANNE M
REIMB CADET TRAINING 150.00 FALL FESTIVAL/CADET SUPP 0Ll.421.4553 20/1-23 810 00019
CINTAS CORPORATION #344
MATS-VH 1/27 130.59 R&M - BLDG/SITE IMPROVEM 01.441.4211 4041007769 BLO 00124
COMCAST CABLE
20602 LW LN-INTERNET §2.90 SOFTWARE SUPPORT 01.421.4753 87712014900421 810 00020
20538 LW LN-RGNL INTERNT 258.55 TELEPHONE 62.491.4441 87712014902564 810 00021
341.45 *VENDOR TOTAL
COMMONWEALTH EDISON CO
STREETLIGHTS 6,732.54 STREET LIGHTING 01.441._4632 0210061037 810 00022
TRAF SGNL S0TH/LARAWAY 113.30 STREET LIGHTING 01.441.4632 0444146098 810 00023
6,845, 84 *VENDOR TOTAL
COMPASES MINERALS AMERICA
301.72TN ROAD SALT 28,296.30 R&M - ROAD SALT 01.441.4222 572086 810 00024
106.65TN ROAD SALT 9,903.52 R&M - ROAD SALT 01.441.4222 577541 810 00135
328,199.82 *VENDOR TOTAL

CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY
422 SFRUCE DR-NSTP 1,284.42 ELECTRICITY 62.491.4611 T07605-12 810 00027



FRANKFORT FINANCIAL SYSTEM
01/31/2020 09:16:25

VENDOR NAME
DESCRIPTION

CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY
9194 GULFSTREAM-LIFT STA
£29 NEBRASKA-POND
524 CENTER RD
524 CENTER RD
524 CENTER RD
22801 WOLF RD-WELL 11/12
8847 LINCOLN HWY-WELL 10

CORE & MAIN LP
24 3/4v METERS
25-MXU' S

I0-HYDRANT MARKERS
COUPLINGS/E—BOX LIDS

CORRPRO COMPANIES INC
INSP SERV-20248 GRACELND

CURRENT TECHNOLOG@IES COR
VIDEQ CAPTURE

CURRIE MOTORS
WIPER MOTOR-S5QL8
FILTER/BLARDE~PQOLICE

D & T SERVICE INC
RPR FURNACE-100 SANGMSTR

DUERSON/CRYSTAL
DBL WIR PMT-20824 S ACRN

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS CORPOR
FLEX HRA-~JAN 2020
FLEX HRA-JAN 2020

EVON'S TRODHIES & AWARDS
NAME PL-GE/BDGS-GS,DP,AR

EXCEL ELECTRIC INC
RPLC STLGHT-8T FRAN RD
EPR STLGHT-CHARRNGTN
RPR STLGHT-3425 GLFSTRM
TEMP STLGHT-WALNUT CREEK

77.50

16.32
62.10
78.42

400.00

2,310.00
9,268.55

gchedule of Bills
ACCOUNT NAME

ELECTRICITY
ELECTRICITY
ELECTRICITY
ELECTRICILITY
ELECTRICITY
ELECTRICITY
ELECTRICITY
*YENDOR TOTAL

WATER METERS
WATER METERS
OPERATING SUPPLIES
WATER METEHERS
*VENDOR TOTAL

R&M - WELLS
SOFIWARE SUPPORT

R&M - VEHICLES
R&M - VEHICLES
*VENDOR TOTAL

R&M -~ BLDG/SITE IMPROVEM
WATER RECEIPTS

RETMBURSE
REIMBURSE

SELF-TNSURANCE
SELF-TINSURANCE
*VENDOR TOTAL

BOARD MEETING EXPENSE

R&M - STREET LIGHTS
R&M - STREET LIGHTS3
R&M - STREET LIGHTS
R&M - STREET LIGHTS

*VENDOR TOTAL
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VILLAGE

OF FEANKFORT

GL540R-V08.14 DAGE 3

INVQICE PO# F/P ID LINE

707605-19 81¢ 00028
707605-21 816 00029
707605-22 810 00030
707605-22 810 00030
707605~22 810 00030
7076056 810 00025
707605-9 810 00026
L762181 810 Q0136
L768180 810 00137
1787434 810 00031
1,793912 810 00151
589098 810 00152
723368 810 00032
120859 810 00125
121020 810 00126
2329 B10 Q0138
401-6240-00-02 810 00033
2770981 810 Q0034
2770981 810 00035
20/1-¢9 810 00099
124024 810 00140
124025 810 00141
124026 810 00142
124027 810 00139



FRANKFORT FINANCIAL SYSTEM VILLAGE OF FRANKFORT

01/31/2020 09:16:35 Schedule of Bills GL540R-V08.14 PACE 4
VENDOR NAME

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT ACCCQUNT NAWE FUND & ACCOUNT CLAIM INVOICE PO# F/P ID LINE
FLEETPRIDE

TRUCK WASH/GAUGE/PLUGS 167.09 OPERATING SUPPLIES 01.441.4761 43133944 810 00036

D-RING 9.99 R&M - VEHICLES 62.492.4243 44307841 810 00143

177.08 *VENDOR TOTAL

FOX ROTHSCHILD LLP

CASTING CONSULTANT 3,916.00 \TTORNEY FEES 01.411.4321 2487452 810 00037
FRANKFORT BUILDING LLC

22249 COMM PEWY-T3IP 15,000.00 RETATL/INDUSTRIAL GRANTS 31.477.5266 20/1 T3IP 81¢ 00038

FRANKFORT LIONS CLUB
LIONS CLUEB DUES-JB 75.00 DUES 01.421.4511 1/1-6/30/2020 810 00144

FRANKFORT POST OFFICE

.5 W/S BILL3-FEB 2020 2,000.00 POSTAGE 62.491.4433 PERMIT 130 810 00039
.5 W/S BILLS-FEB 2020 2,000.00 POSTAQGE 62.492.4433 PERMIT 130 810 00040
4,000.00 *VENDOR TOTAL
FRANKFORT SCHOOL: DIST. 1
2 X-GUARRDS 2/20 270,00 SALARIES - CROSSING GUAR 01.421.4051 20/2 XGUARDS 810 00041
FREEDOM FIRST AID & SAFE
FIRST AID SUPPLY-NSTP 147.70 SAFETY SUPPLIES 62.491.4762 42860 810 00145
GALLAGHER MATERIALS CORP
3.25TN COLD PATCH 403.00 R&M - PATCHING MIX 01.441.4230 14192 810 D01la7
GALLS LLC
SWEATER-317 101.18 UNIFORMS 01.421.4781 014708452 810 00146
GORDON ELECTRIC SUPPLY I
EULBS-STRTLGHT RPR 404.00 R&M - STREET LIGHTS 01.441.4236 51872816.001 810 00042
BULBS-STLGHT RPR 820.81 R&M - STREET LIGHTS 01..443.4235 £1875449.001 810 00148
1,224.81 *VENDOR TOTAL
GRAINGER
FLSH TRPE 282.22 OPERATING SUPPLIES 62.492.4761 9390626662 810 00263
RETURNED FISH TAPE 282.22CR QPERATING SUPPLIES 62.492.4761 9409181923 810 00264
DECIBEL METER 403.70 QFFICE EQUIPMENT 0l1.461.4772 9419816344 810 00262
403.70 *VENDOR TOTAL
GRANITE TELECONMMUNICATIO
TELEPHONE CHGS 236.66 TELEPHONE 01.441.4441 472667628 8LC 00043
TELEPHCONE CHGS 178.64 TELEPHONE 01.421.4441 472667628 810 00044
TELEPHONE CHGS 64,13 TELEPHONE 01.,412.4441 472667628 810 00045
TELEPHONE CHGS 64.10 TELEPHONE 01.413.444l 472667628 810 00045
TELEPHONE CHGS 64.10 TELEPHONE 01.442.4441 472667628 810 00045
TELEPHONE CHGS 64.10 TELEPHONE 01.461.444]1 472667628 810 00045
TELEPHONE CHGE 348.69 TELEPHONE 62.491.4441 472667628 810 00046
TELEPHONE CHGS 178.61 TELEPHONE 62.492. 4441 472667628 810 00047



FRANKFORT FINANCIAL SYSTEM
01/31/2020 09:16:35

VENDOR NAME
DESCRIPTION

GRANITE TELECOMMUNICATIO

HAWKINS INC
CHLORTINE /HYDROFLU CYLNDR

HERITAGE FS INC.
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEL
DIESEI.
DIEgEY.

HI VIZ INC
.5 SAFETY CONES
.5 SAFETY CONES

HOME DEPQT #6919
SCREWDRIVER/PLIER/WRENCH
.5 CONCRETE LEVELER/FAN
.5 CONCRETE LEVELER/FAN
.5 CONCRETE LEVELER/FAN
DOORSTOP /SCREWS /HINGES
6 FILE STORAGE TOTES
KNIFE/SPACKLE
.5 FPLASHLIGHTS/BATTERIES
.5 FLASHLIGHTS/BATTERIES
SOAP
WINDSHIELD SCRADER
NUMBER SET/BOXES
SAFETY GLOVES
.5 LOCATE TOOLS
.5 LOCATE TOOLS
SAFETY GLOVES
STEEL PUNCH/CHISEL
ATIR FRESHENER/WASHERS

HR GREEN INC
RGNL WWTP IMPROVEMENTS
RGNL WWTF IMPROVEMENTS
RGNL WWTP IMPEOVEMENTS

ILLINQIS MUNICIPAL LEAGU
IML ATTORNEY SEMINAR-JC

AMOUNT
1,199.03
2,959.21

2,405.76
666.20
6529.189
£10.43
169.03
159.64

4,640.25

3,271.28
942.00
240.00

4,453 .28

L75.00

Schedule of Bills
ACCOUNT NAME
*VENDOR TOTAL
CHEMICALS

GASOLINE/OIL
GASOLINE/OIL
GASOLINE/OTL
GASOLINE/OIL
GASCLINE/OIL
GASOLINE/OIL
*VENDOR TOTAL

SAFETY SUPPLIES
SAFETY SUPPLIES
*VENDOR TOTAL

OPERATING SUPPLIES
R&M =~ SITE IMPROVEMENTS
R&M - BUILDINGS
R&M - BLDG/SITE IMPROVEM
R&M - BLDG/SITE IMPROVEM
QFFICE SUPPLIES
QPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
JANTTORIAL SUPPLIES
R&M - VEHICLES
R&M - STREETS/SIGNS
SAFETY SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUDPLIES
SAFETY SUDPLIRS
R&M - VEHICLES
OPERATING SUPPLIES

*YENDOR TOTAL

CNST ENG-RGNL WWTP IMPRV
CNST BNG-RGNL WWIP IMPRV
CNST BENG-RGHNL WWTIF IMPRV
*VENDOR TOTAL

EDUCATIONAL TRAINING
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FRANKFORT FINANCIAL SYSTEM
01/31/2020 09:16:35

VENDOR NAME
DESCRIPTICHN

INFINISOURCE BENEFIT SER
COBRA MANAGEMENT-MAERE 20

INTERSTATE BATTERY SYSTE
BATTERY-5Q23

ITOA
FIREARMS CLASS-KM

JOHNSON CONTROLS SECURIT
123 KANSAS ST-ALARM

JOSEPE J HENDERSON & SON
NSTP/WSTP ABANDONMENT

KABESER & BLAIR INC
TRIAD SUPPLIES
DARE SUPPLIES

KIESLER'S POLICE SUPPLY
2-RIFLES

KRUGEER INC
EGNL FILTER PANEL

KUSTOM SIGNALS INC
1 RADAR UNIT

LANDSCAPE SUPPLY INC
SIDEWLK RPLC-18527 CATHE
RESTOR-92525 LARAWAY

LAWSON PRODUCTS INC
.6 NYLON TY-RAD
.6 NYLON TY-RAP
ELADES/BIN BOX
ELADES
ELADES
ELADES
ELADES
ELECTRICAL TAPE
ELECTRICAL TAPE
ELECTRICAL TAPE
ELECTRICAL TAPE
ELECTRICAL TAPE
3X5 MAT-524 CENTER
.5 3X5 MAT-524 CENTER
.5 3X5 MAT-524 CENTER

AMOUNT
36.30
135.95
10.00
313.06

491 ,427.02

399,00
224.81
693.81

1,786.00
4,720.02

1,258.00

29.22
14.61
88.60

44340
44 340

Schedule of Bills
ACCOUNT NAME
SAFETY & WELL ENPLOYEE
R&M - VEHICLES
EDUCATIONAL TRAINLING
R&M - BLDZ/SITE IMPROVEM
N&W ABANDONMENT/NRTH PON

COMMUNITY RELATIONS
DARE PROGRAM
*VENDOR TOTAL

FIREARMS SUPPLIES
R&M - TREATMENT PFLANT
EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

R&M ~ SIDEWALKS
R&M - WATER LINES
*YENDOR TOTAL

R&M - VEHICLES
R&M - VEHICLES
R&M - VEHICLES
R&M - VEHICLES
R&M - VEHICLES
R&M - VEHICLES
R&M - YEHICLES
R&M - VEHICLES
R&M - VEHICLES
R&M - VEHICLES

R&M - VEHICLES

R&M - VEHICLES
QPERATING SUPPLIES

R&M - SITE IMPROVEMENTS
R&M - BUILDINGS

FUND & ACCOUNT CLAIM

ol.

a1.

ol.

01.

69.

01.
0L.

01.

62.

0.

.441 .42
.492.42

412.2134

421.4243

421.4551

441.4211

491.5917

421.4531
421.4533

421.4721

491.4229

421.4791

L4471 .4243
L4922, 4243
L441.43243
L461.4243
.421.4243
.491.4243
.492.4243
.441.4243
.421.4243
.4861.4243
.491.4243
.492.8243
L441.4761
L4891 .4211
.492.4211

INVOICE

91039538

58006050

2¢/2-11 CLASS

33718677
15425/5

00110221
91230064

S0122641
20000024
570728

2020-008
2020-014

8307261816
9307261816
9307286408
2307286408
4307286408
9307286408
9307286408
2307286409
2307286403
9307286408
2307286409
2307286402
9307305358
2307305358
9307305358
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VILLAGE OF FRANKFORT
GL540R-V08.14 PAGE
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FRANKFORT FINANCIAL SYSTEM VILLAGE OF FRANKFORT

01/31/2020 09:16:35 Schedule of Bills GLS4CR-VCEB.14 PAGE 7
VENDOR NAME
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT ACCOUNT NAME FUND & ACCOUNT CLAIM INVOICE PO# F/P ID LINE
LAWSON PROLDUCTS INC
RETURN PLOW SCREWS 359.19CR R&M - VEHICLES 01.441.4243 2600088520 810 00191
131.13 *VENDOR TOTAL
MAHONEY, SILVERMAN & CRO
TRAFFIC 6,926.00 ATTORNEY FEES 01.421.4321 48609/182 8L0 00064
GENERAL 1,023.75 ATTORNEY FEES 01.411.4321 48609/264 B1l0 00QOCB5
MEETINGS 633.75 ATTORNEY EFEES 01.411.4321 48609/265 810 00065
IEPA 146.25 ATTORNEY FEES 62,491.4321 48609/523 810 00067
FF TERRACE BANKRUPTCY 682.50 ATTORNEY FEES 01.411.4321 48609/579 810 00068
CACTUS CAROL-XANSAS ST 488.35 ATTORNEY FEES 01.442,4321 48609/593 810 00069
CANTUWAY, JACK 1,993.65 ATTORNEY FEES 01.421.4321 48609/595 810 00070
POLLUTICN CONTROL BOARD 97.50 ATTORNEY FEES 62.491 4321 48609/597 810 00071
SOUTHEREN CHARM 156.25 ATTORNEY FEES 01.442.4321 48609/600 810 00072
12,148.00 *VENDOR TOTAL
MARATHON SPORTSWEAR
JACKET/LINER/HAT-SL 118.65 EVENTS 01.412.4534 45410 810 00073
HAT/JACKETS-DP 48.00 UNIFORMS 01.442. 4781 45410 210 00074
166.65 *VENDOR TOTAL
MASTER AUTOMOTIVE SUPPLY
PROTECTANT 42.72 R&M - VEHICLES 01.441.4243 15030-8228% 810 Q0200
.5 PROTECTANT 21.36 R&M - VEHICLES 62.491.4243 15030-82283 810 00201
.5 PROTECTANT 21.36 R&M - VEHICLES 62,492 .4243 15030-82288% 810 00202
BULBS/FILTERS 79.22 R&M - VEHICLES 01.441.4243 15030-82915 810 00206
BULBS 6.34 R&M - YEHICLES 01.421.4243 L5030-82915 810 00207
BULBS 6.34 R&M - VEHICLES 62.491.4243 15030-82215 810 D208
LUBE/FILTERS-ST13 85.18 R&M - VEHICLES 01.441.4243 15030-82916 810 Q01395
FILTER 6.99 R&M - VEHICLES 01.421.4243 15030-82948 810 00134
FUSE-SQ11 4.49 R&M - VEHICLES 01l.421.4243 15030-83041 810 00183
FILTERS 16.11 R&M - VEHICLES 01.421.4243 15030~-83203 810 00192
.5 FILTERS-W2 9.84 R&M - VEHICLES £2.491.4243 15030~-83253 810 00188
.5 FILTERS-W2 9.85 R&M - VEHICLES £2.492,4243 15030-83253 810 00199
.5 BRAKES/ROTORS-W2 165.33 R&M - VEHICLES §2.491.4243 15030-8325¢6 gL0 00203
.5 BRAKES/ROTORS-W2 165.33 R&M - VEHICLES 62.492,4243 15030-83256 810 00204
HOSE CLAME~-ST28 8.60 R&M - VEHICLES 01.441.4243 15030-83402 810 00186
WIRE LOCM-RADAR TRAILER 4.78 R&M - VEHICLES 01.421.4243 15030-83442 810 00197
BLOWER MOTOR-ULO 21.61 R&M - VEHICLES 62.491.4243 15030-83468 810 00205
675.46 *VENDOR TOTAL
MATTHUIS TRUCKING INC
45.56TN CM11l STONE DLVRY 410.04 R&M - WATER LINES 62.492.4261 1836 810 00208
MENARDS
FENCE FOST-95TH AVE 11.99 R&M - PUBLIC GROUNDS 01.441,.4216 18383 8L0 00210
NICOR GAS

22801 WOLF RD-WELL 11/12 342.82 HEAT 62.492.4612 02281548525 810 00213



FRANKFORT FINANCIAL SYSTEM VILLAGE OF FRANKFORT

01/31/2020 09:16:35 schedule of Bills GL540R-V(08.14 DAGE 8
VENDOR NAME
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT ACCOUNT NAME FUND & ACCOUNT CLAIM INVOICE PO# F/P ID LIKE
NICOR GAS
8847 W LINCOLN HWY 20.30 HEAT 62.492.4612 08567910008 810 00081
524 CENTER RD 348.42 HEAT 01.441.4612 42177014190 810 00214
524 CENTER RD 174.20 HEAT 62.491.4512 42177014180 810 00214
524 CENTER RD 174.20 HEAT 62.492.4612 42177014190 810 00214
1 WHITE ST YARD #2 161.59 HEAT 01.441.48612 50194993510 810 Q0075
20538 S8 LAGRANGE-RGNI, 1,382.17 HEAT 62.491.4612 56723949717 810 QQ0078
460 OHIO RD-WSTP 143,21 HEAT 62.491.4612 61691220000 B10 00215
2 N WHITE ST 127.89 HEAT 01.441.4612 64425289374 810 00076
422 SPRUCE DR~-NSTP 127.17 HEAT 62.491.4612 64669780781 810 00079
11 N WHITE 8T 70.86 HEAT 01.441.4612 79196210896 810 00211
601 PRESTWICK-WELL 7 178.18 HEAT 62.492.4612 83651240448 810 00212
23031 8 80TH-WELL 13/14 376.42 HEAT 62.492.4612 92252770240 810 00080
2 SMITH 8T 307.23 HEAT 01.441.4612 92388243583 810 00077
3,936.66 *VENDOR 'FOTAL
NU-WAY DISPCSAL SERVICE,
€450 CURE SERV-JAN 2020 ©3,933.40 GARBAGE DISPOSAL 01.447.4621 20/1-31 810 00082
6450 RCYC SERV-JAN 2020 25,413.00 RECYCLING FEE 01.447.4625 20/1-31 810 000832
STREET SWEEPING 1/17 3,054.38 R&M - STREET SWEEPING 01.441.4238 6852778 810 00216
122,400.78 *VENDOR TOTAL
P. T. FERRO CONSTRUCTION
2019 ROAD MNTNC 56,553.20 R&M - STREETS 31,477.4233 46398 810 00217
PANATTONI /JOEL
SELF INS REIME-JP 1,218.83 SELF-INSURANCE REIMBURSE 01.421.4136 SELF INS REIMB 810 001C0
PARK HARDWARE $#16759
TORCH/PROPANE €8.98 R&M - PUBLIC GROUNDS 01l.441.4216 3546 810 00084
TORCH/ACCESSORIES-RGNL 119.98 OPERATING SUPPLIES 62.491.4761 3560 810 Q0222
BOLTS /FASTENERS 8.95 R&M - VEHICLES 01.441.4243 3570 810 00219
WORK GLOVES 22.99 QPERATING SUPPLIES 62,492.4761 3571 810 00221
404 LIME 5.59% R&M - LINES/LIFT STATION 62.491.422B 3574 810 00218
SANDPAPER 3.49 R&M - BUILDINGS 62.492,4211 3575 810 00223
SANDPADER 3.50 OPERATING SUPPLIES 01.441.4761 3575 810 00224
BULBS-~RGNL 50.96 R&M - SITE IMPROVEMENTS 62.491.4211 3587 810 00220
284.44 *JENDOR TOTAL
PETTY CASH
PRICRITY MAIL-SUPERFLEET 7.35 DOSTAGE 01.412.4433 20/02-2177 810 0D256
POSTAGE-1.5 MILE OBJECT 21.00 POSTAGE 01.412.4433 20/02-2177 810 00287
DONUTS/0J 26.42 MEETING EXPENSE 01.441.4541 20/62-2177 810 00258
SSWWA SCADA MTG/TRAINING 20.00 EDUCATIONAL TRAINING 62.492,. 4551 20/02-2177 810 00259
C/R #1 OVERAGE-SMU 5.00CR WATER RECEIPTS 62.360.3662 20/02-2177 810 00260
WILL CO CHIEFS/PARKING 85.00 MEETING EXPENSE 01.421.4541 20/02-9435 810 00225
POSTAGE/STAMPS 63.30 POSTAGE 01.421.4433 20/02-94358 810 00226

218.07 *VENDOR TOTAL



FRRANKFORT FINANCIAL SYSTEM VILLAGE OF FEANKFORT

01/31/2020 09:16:35 Schedule of Billsg GLS540R-V08.14 PAGE g
VENDOR NAME
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT ACCOUNT NAME FUND. & ACCOUNT CLAIM INVOICE DO# F/B ID LINE
PHYSICIANS IMMEDIATE CAR
PHYSICAL BT OFCR-LM 5.00 HIRING PROQCESS 01.421,4372 31985339 810 0008&8
PHYSICAL FT OFCR-LM 296.00 HIRING PROCESS 01.421.4372 3155386 810 00087
HEP B VACCINE-KO 95.00 SAFETY & WELL EMPLOYEE 01.421.413¢4 3198349 810 00086
POST CRASH TEST-DM 78.00 SAFETY & WELL EMPLOYEE 01.421.4134 3201755 810 00021
PHYSICAL FT OFCR-LM 25.00 HIRING PROCESS 01.421.4372 3201765 8L0 00089
PHYSICAL FT OFCR-LM 6.00 HIRING PROCESS Ql.421.4372 3205274 8L0 00050
WORK COMP-CS 583.82 WORKERS' COMPENSATION 62.492.4141 3232010 810 00085

1,089.82 *VENDOR TOTAL
PROVEN BUSINESS SYSTEMS

TOSHIBA 6570CT COPIES 1,033.41 R&M - OFFICE EQUIP. 0l.412.4241 675920 g8lL0 00101
TOSHIBA 6570CT COPIES 1,033.40 R&M - OFFICE EQUIP. 01.461.4241 575920 g8l¢ 00102
2,066.81 *VENDOR TOTAL
RAY O'HERRON CO., INC.
VEST-326 630.71 UNIFORMS 01.421.4781 2003365-IN 810 00103
REP WING BUSINESS ADVANT
SAFETY BOQOTE-LE 131.74 SAFETY SUPPLIES 62.492,4762 2020119007865 21.¢ 00104
RIDGE PLUMBING COMPANY I
FURNACE AIR TEST-MUSEUM 160.00 R&M - BLDG/SITE IMPROVEM O01.441.4211 3161 810 Q0los
ROBINSON ENGINEERING LTD
RGNL FLOW EQUAL POND 1,723.00 CNST ENG-REGIONAL POND 69.491.5613 20010297 810 00230
NSTE/WSTP ABANDONMENT 7,944,000 CNST ENG-N&W ABAND/N PON 69.491.5617 20010298 810 00231
2019 ROAD MNTNC PROGRAM 3,318.00 E&M - STREETS 31.477.4233 20010300 810 00227
LEAD SERVICE LINE RPLCMN 11,000.00 WATER LINES - TRANSMISSI 68.492.5163 20010304 8L0 Q0229
ELM ST DESIGN FEE 8,662.50 R&M - STREZTS 31.4£77.4233 20010305 810 Qo228

32,647.50 *VENDOR TOTAL

RUSH TRUCK CENTER OF IL
MIRROR-S8T30 589.95 R&M - VEHICLES 01.441.4243 3018038863 810 00232

RUSSC'S POWER EQUIPMENT
2 SHOVELS

109.98 OPERATING SUPPLIES 01.441.4761 PIVi0037261 810 00233
S & 8 MECHANICAIL SERV-AT
ELEC HEATER SERV-WELL 4 1e5.00 R&M - WELLS 62.492.4262 8913 810 00107
SECRETARY CF STATE
MOTARY RENEWAL-HS 10.00 DUES 01.441.4511 COMMISE B3579%9 810 002234
SIRCHIE
EVIDENCE SUPPLIES 76.23 OQPERATING SUPPLIES 01.421.4761 0430098 810 00235

SITEONE LANDSCAPE SURPLY